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THE DEN IS OPEN TO ALL YOUTH GRADES 7-12

LIFE HAPPENS AND SOMETIMES THINGS CHANGE. 
PLEASE FOLLOW US ON 
FACEBOOK AND INTSAGRAM FOR OUR LATEST 
PROGRAM UPDATES
WWW.THEDENSYC.ORG. 
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DEN INFO & EVENTS! 

20242024

WEDMON TUE THU FRI

9

16

2

10

3

17

11

18

4

19

12

5

13

20

6

DROP IN  3-6PM_____________
6:00-8:00 HANG OUT
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CHRISTMAS KARAOKE

6:00-8:00 
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SUNDOWN IN SUNDRE 
OPEN HOUSE 5-9PM 

FREE HOT CHOCOLATE &
COOKIE DECORATING 

TEEN CUISINE 
CHRISTMAS EDITION 

9AM-3PM
AT THE SUNDRE LEGION 

PREREGISTRATION REQUIRED

OVER THE MONTH WE WILL BE COLLECTING TOILETRY ITEMS FOR OUR
TREE TO GIVE TO SUNDRE SANTA’S AND THE RVS YES PROGRAM. Let’s G

ive
Back...

Please 
Note: THE DEN WILL BE CLOSED FOR THE HOLIDAYS 

DECEMBER 23-JANUARY 5TH 

6-9PM


